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HIGHLIGHTS OF AISSE (CLASS X) 

2023-24 

Total  No. of  Students Appeared 319  

Number of students Passed 319  

Number of students with First Division 309 96.86% 

Number of students getting 90% & above in 

Aggregate in Six Subjects 
87 27.27% 

Number of students getting 75% & above in 

Aggregate in Six Subjects 
251 78.68% 

Total Number of Distinctions 1431  

Number of Students Getting A1 OR A2 in 

Five Subjects 
81  

Number of Students Getting Distinctions in 

6 or 5 subjects 
176  

School Average 82.30%  

Highest Aggregate 98.50%  
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ISHAAN GOEL 

 

PRIYANSHU RAJAIN 

 

ANANYA KUKREJA 

98.50% 97.83% 97.67% 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

PRANAV MAHESHWARI 

 

YASHMIT AHLAWAT 

97.17% 97.17% 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

AAHANA RUSTAGI 

 

RUDRAKSH BANSAL 

96.83% 96.83% 
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  SUBJECT WISE – HIGHEST 

SCORE 

 
SUBJECT NAME 

HIGHEST 

SCORE 
No. NAME 

1 ENGLISH (184) 99 3 

AMISHI 

ISHAAN GOEL 

SAMRIDDHI GOYAL 

2 
HINDI COURSE B 

(085) 
95 14 

ADITYA RAJ SHARMA 

SAKSHI MAHESHWARI 

JAHNVI 

SANIKA BARASIA 

NANDIKA SHARMA 

VANSHIKA TANEJA 

DIPIT AHUJA 

HANSIKA KAKODHIYA 

RIDHIMA 

YUVIKA GARG 

DEVANSH SHARMA 

GARV MITTAL 

PRESHTHA BAJAJ 

SAMRAH MUSTAFA KHAN 

3 
MATHEMATICS 

(STANDARD) (041) 
99 1 RUDRAKSH BANSAL 

4 
MATHEMATICS  

(BASIC) (241) 
76 1 DEERGHA ANAND 

5 SCIENCE (086) 99 1 YASHMIIT AHLAWAT 

6 
SOCIAL SCIENCE 

(087) 
100 1 YASHMIIT AHLAWAT 
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SUBJECT WISE – HIGHEST SCORE 

 
SUBJECT NAME 

HIGHEST 

SCORE 
No. NAME 

7 SANSKRIT (122) 100 7 

KARTIK BANSAL 

NEHAL NARANG 

SAMPADA SNEHI 

SHASWATA GANGULY 

SUMEDHA SHARMA 

VANYA GUPTA 

YATHARTH YADAV 

8 FRENCH (018) 100 3 

ARADHYA BHARDWAJ 

ISHAAN GOEL 

PRIYANSHU RAJAIN 

9 PAINTING (049) 97 1 DAARSHNI KHATRI 

10 
COMPUTER 

APPLICATION. (165) 
90 1 AKSHAT SINGHAL 

11 A.I  (417) 100 13 

ADITYA RAJ SHARMA 

VANSHIKA TANEJA 

GARIMA GUPTA 

EKLAVYA CHAURASIA 

HANSIKA KAKODHIYA 

RIDHIMA 

NEHAL NARANG 

AAHANA RUSTAGI 

RIDHIMA GUPTA 

ISHAAN GOEL 

SAMRIDDHI GOYAL 

KRITIKA MEHRA 

PRESHTHA BAJAJ 
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                              LIST OF STUDENTS SECURING           AND ABOVE 
 

S. No. ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT %AGE 

1 26130868 ISHAAN GOEL 98.50% 

2 26130875 PRIYANSHU RAJAIN 97.83% 

3 26130789 ANANYA KUKREJA 97.67% 

4 26130778 PRANAV MAHESHWARI 97.17% 

5 26130803 YASHMIIT AHLAWAT 97.17% 

6 26130788 AAHANA RUSTAGI 96.83% 

7 26130835 RUDRAKSH BANSAL 96.83% 

8 26130871 MEHUL VERMA 96.67% 

9 26130766 RIDHIMA 96.33% 

10 26130787 AADI MITTAL 96.17% 

11 26130723 GARIMA GUPTA 96.00% 

12 26130782 SUMEDHA SHARMA 96.00% 

13 26130896 SAMRAH MUSTAFA KHAN 96.00% 

14 26130904 VEDIKA MANN 96.00% 

15 26130905 VIDUSH JAIN 96.00% 

16 26130621 SAKSHI MAHESHWARI 95.83% 

17 26130679 ANYA CHHIKARA 95.83% 

18 26130891 PRESHTHA BAJAJ 95.83% 

19 26130589 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA 95.67% 

20 26130779 SAMPADA SNEHI 95.67% 

21 26130864 ARADHYA BHARDWAJ 95.67% 

22 26130847 DEVANSH SHARMA 95.50% 

23 26130793 DHAIRYA BIDALIYA 95.17% 

24 26130662 SANIKA BARASIA 95.00% 

25 26130870 MEHAK DARYANI 95.00% 

26 26130791 AVNI ANAND 94.83% 

27 26130849 GARV MITTAL 94.83% 

28 26130857 PAAKHI BANSAL 94.83% 

29 26130792 DEEPIKA DAWAR 94.67% 

30 26130780 SHASWATA GANGULY 94.50% 
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S. No. ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT    %AGE 

31 26130879 SHREYA BANSAL 94.50% 

32 26130657 PRAKHAR BANSAL 94.33% 

33 26130783 TRIPTI RAKHECHA 94.33% 

34 26130859 RIDHIMA GUPTA 94.33% 

35 26130625 TVISHA JINDAL 94.17% 

36 26130673 AADISH JAIN 94.17% 

37 26130643 DEEPANSHI AGGARWAL 94.00% 

38 26130677 ADITYA LALWANI 94.00% 

39 26130689 HARSHIT GUPTA 93.83% 

40 26130805 AGRIM JAIN 93.83% 

41 26130885 KRITIKA MEHRA 93.83% 

42 26130698 NANDIKA SHARMA 93.67% 

43 26130730 JAGRITI LOHUMI 93.50% 

44 26130776 NEHAL NARANG 93.50% 

45 26130786 YATHARTH YADAV 93.50% 

46 26130790 ANSHIKA GOEL 93.50% 

47 26130866 GOPAN BANSAL 93.50% 

48 26130755 DIPIT AHUJA 93.33% 

49 26130797 PALAK KUMAR 93.33% 

50 26130757 HANSIKA KAKODHIYA 93.17% 

51 26130773 KARTIK BANSAL 93.17% 

52 26130840 VANYA SHARMA 93.17% 

53 26130648 JAHNVI 93.00% 

54 26130775 NAMAN ARORA 93.00% 

55 26130902 TANISHA ARORA 93.00% 

56 26130613 NIYATI KAPOOR 92.83% 

57 26130737 PRABHKIRAT SINGH 92.83% 

58 26130667 VIDIP AHLAWAT 92.50% 

59 26130831 MANNAT KAUR 92.33% 

60 26130756 EKLAVYA CHAURASIA 92.17% 

61 26130889 PARTH AGGARWAL 92.17% 
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S. No. ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT    %AGE 

62 26130682 BHAVYA SHARMA 92.00% 

63 26130785 VANYA GUPTA 92.00% 

64 26130796 KUSHAGRA GUPTA 92.00% 

65 26130832 NILANSHA DABAS 92.00% 

66 26130841 ANAADI BEDI 92.00% 

67 26130636 ANSHIKA RANJAN 91.83% 

68 26130759 ISHANT SABHARWAL 91.50% 

69 26130838 SOURAV KUMAR 91.50% 

70 26130882 VANSHIKA JUNEJA 91.50% 

71 26130670 AKSHAT SINGHAL 91.40% 

72 26130897 SATAKSHI TRIPATHI 91.33% 

73 26130593 ANTRA MORYA 91.17% 

74 26130801 TEJAS CHADHA 91.00% 

75 26130839 TEJUS SINGH 91.00% 

76 26130855 NAITIK BANSAL 91.00% 

77 26130655 MEHER JOSHI 90.83% 

78 26130829 KHUSH ARORA 90.83% 

79 26130845 BHAVYA BANSAL 90.83% 

80 26130630 AADHYA MANGAL 90.33% 

81 26130767 RIDHIMA JAIN 90.33% 

82 26130826 YUVIKA GARG 90.33% 

83 26130877 SAMRIDDHI GOYAL 90.33% 

84 26130702 SHIVAM GUPTA 90.17% 

85 26130850 GARVIT TANEJA 90.00% 

86 26130869 KRISHIV GARG 90.00% 

87 26130883 AADI KOHLI 90.00% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


